INTERSECTION TURN MOVEMENT SURVEY
NE 107™ Avenue at NE 99" Street

DATE OF COUNT:
DAY OF WEEK:
WEATHER:
COUNTER:

8/24/04, 06:30-08:30
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CLEAR, DRY

KAK

Time Period FROMNORTH FROM EAST FROM SOUTH  FROM WEST TOTAL

From - To

06:30-06:35
06:35-06:40
06:40-06:45
06:45-06:50
06:50-06:55
06:55-07:00
07:00-07:05
07:05-07:10
07:10-07:15
07:15-07:20
07:20-07:25
07:25-07:30
07:30-97:35
07:35-07:40
07:40-07:45
07:45-07:50
07:50-07:55
07:55-08:00
08:00-08:05
08:05-08:10
08:10-08:15
08:15-08:20
08:20-08:25
08:25-08:30

Peak Hour Total

PHF

% Trucks
Peds
Bikes

o

OOOOOQQOOQQQO@CQOOOOOOOO

0
0
0
0
0

PEAK HOUR:

T

OOOOOCOGOOOQOOOQOOOOOOOO

SoOoC@

R

OOOOOOCOQGCQQQQOQOOOOOOO

[ W B e JR v i~

L T R

I\JO-B—NUIM-BQ\OO\&UIU&—N#-OMN——M—-
OOOOOOO-‘QOC-‘C@OQQN»—‘OOOOO
OOOOOOOQOQCQQOOOGOOOOOOO

EeN
cCoO,N
coocoe

07:05-08:05

L

OOOOO-‘GO-‘GQQO—OOOOOOOO—O

coo 4w

w

T

OOOOOOCQQOQ@OQOCCOOOOOOO

[ R B e B

R

W——I\JOW&&G\Q\MN&M—‘OUM——MW'—M—‘—

—

cCoO Hb

L

OOOOOGOCOQOQGQCOOOOOOOOO

SO NO@

T

OO—‘OO—‘O—‘QCN—‘CQ—‘U-‘—NO(&—NO

R

O-—-OO—‘NCN—‘Q—N—NCQ—O&OO—MO

| )

\IUI\I\XOOSC\O\'J\OOI\)

O\ ok ] e mmk owm ok ome \D
e P - N

W N~ =

122



